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Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myrah Contento704
MD FGC

9.475 9.375 9.5509.300 37.700
1 3T 4T 2 1 

1 

Nathalie Adriano702
MD Dobre Gym

9.375 9.575 9.6508.600 37.200
3T 1 17 1 2 

2 

Victoria Friedl722
VA GMS

9.325 9.300 9.4509.050 37.125
6T 6T 9 3T 3 

3 

Jordan Keller723
VA GMS

9.150 9.325 9.4009.125 37.000
16 5 7 5 4 

4 

Kiah Johnson717
PA Thunder Cats Gymn

9.425 9.425 9.2258.825 36.900
2 2 12T 9T 5 

5 

Emma Silberman711
PA Central Bucks

9.375 9.175 8.7009.500 36.750
3T 11 1 24 6 

6 

Cecelia Kominsky725
VA Techniques

9.225 9.300 9.2258.525 36.275
13 6T 18 9T 7T

7T

Kaitlyn Law710
PA ASAP

9.250 8.750 9.2009.075 36.275
9T 14 8 12 7T

7T

Taatiana Boyd705
MD Sportsplex

9.325 8.850 9.1508.850 36.175
6T 13 10T 14T 9 

9 

Shaina Mullins726
VA Techniques

9.375 8.275 9.1759.325 36.150
3T 21T 3 13 10 

10 

Abigail Whitehead724
VA Stafford

9.250 9.200 9.1508.475 36.075
9T 9T 19 14T 11 

11 

Julie Armand720
VA APEX

9.075 9.200 9.0508.700 36.025
21 9T 15T 19 12 

12 

Melissa Ricciardi709
NJ ENA

9.125 8.450 8.9509.300 35.825
17T 18 4T 21 13 

13 

Courtney Driscoll708
NJ ENA

9.250 8.625 9.4508.425 35.750
9T 16T 20 3T 14 

14 

Julia Hays721
VA Arlington Aerials

8.850 8.275 9.1509.350 35.625
23T 21T 2 14T 15 

15 

Elizabeth Markley715
PA Prestige

8.975 8.375 9.3258.825 35.500
22 20 12T 6 16 

16 

Madison Melicher714
PA Metzler's

9.175 7.800 9.2259.250 35.450
14* 24T 6 9T 17T

17T

Kaitlyn Cole701
MD All Pro

9.175 8.625 9.2508.400 35.450
14* 16T 21 8 17T

17T

Calista Marzolino719
PA United Sports

9.125 9.375 8.7508.100 35.350
17T 3T 23 23 19 

19 

Bailey Delcroix713
PA Lions Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 9.0258.850 35.225
25 15 10T 20 20 

20 

Theresa Piscatelli712
PA Gym Dandys

8.850 9.225 9.2757.625 34.975
23T 8 25 7 21 

21 

Logan Smith706
MD Win-Win Gymnastic

9.325 7.800 9.1008.700 34.925
6T 24T 15T 17T 22 

22 

Peyton Barnes703
MD Elite

9.125 8.950 8.7758.050 34.900
17T 12 24 22 23 

23 

Rebecca Dipaolo707
NJ ENA

9.250 8.425 8.2758.800 34.750
9T 19 14 25 24 

24 

Carolyn Cooley716
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.125 8.050 9.1008.225 34.500
17T 23 22 17T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose Debarberie1312
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.550 9.175 9.6509.400 37.775
3T 7 1T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Cuccinello1307
NJ Atlantic Coast

9.475 9.350 9.5259.375 37.725
6 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Harriette Murtland1306
NJ Arena

9.550 9.375 9.5758.925 37.425
3T 1 10T 2 3 

3 

Donna Howell1325
PA United Sports

9.450 9.100 9.3009.400 37.250
7 10T 1T 6T 4 

4 

Kasey Ricci1323
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.125 9.100 9.4259.125 36.775
14T 10T 4T 4T 5 

5 

Delaney Sniffen1310
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.125 8.975 9.2008.950 36.250
14T 15 9 8 6 

6 

Amanda Gonzalez1302
MD Frederick Gymnast

9.000 8.725 9.4259.000 36.150
17T 17 6T 4T 7 

7 

Jordan Johnson1303
MD Frederick Gymnast

9.650 9.325 8.6758.450 36.100
1 4 20 19 8T

8T

Emma Imbarlina1315
PA Gym Dandys

9.600 9.050 8.9008.550 36.100
2 13T 17 14T 8T

8T

Maria Mobile1319
PA Metzler's

9.500 9.125 8.2509.125 36.000
5 9 4T 25 10 

10 

Kayla Brooks1317
PA Hanover

9.400 8.700 8.9008.975 35.975
8 18 8 14T 11 

11 

Isabella Amrich1314
PA Berks

9.025 9.100 9.0258.725 35.875
16 10T 13 11T 12 

12 

Katrina Chenoweth1327
VA Apollo

8.900 9.350 9.0008.600 35.850
20* 2T 16 13 13T

13T

Shannon O'Hara1322
PA Prestige

8.900 9.150 9.3008.500 35.850
20* 8 18 6T 13T

13T

Clara Desclous1301
MD Frederick Gymnast

9.000 9.250 8.6008.925 35.775
17T 6 10T 20T 15 

15 

Abigail Karnes1318
PA Lakers Gymnastics

9.200 8.650 8.8508.775 35.475
12T 19 12 16T 16 

16 

Julia Janiel1321
PA Off Limits

9.200 8.375 9.1008.350 35.025
12T 22 22 9 17 

17 

Safiya Miller1305
MD North Shore Gymna

9.375 8.350 8.3508.675 34.750
9 23 14 23 18 

18 

Rachel Morin1304
MD Frederick Gymnast

9.225 8.425 8.3008.650 34.600
11 21 15 24 19 

19 

Grace Wilson1324
PA Spirit

9.000 9.050 8.6007.875 34.525
17T 13T 27 20T 20 

20 

Alyssa Pester1320
PA Metzler's

9.250 6.975 9.0509.000 34.275
10 26 6T 10 21 

21 

Elisha McCoy1316
PA Gym Dandys

8.600 8.850 8.1008.475 34.025
22 16 19 26 22 

22 

Sarah Schon1308
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

8.450 8.200 8.8508.375 33.875
23 24 21 16T 23 

23 

Chloe Van Duyne1311
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

8.400 8.125 9.0258.300 33.850
24 25 23T 11T 24 

24 

Julia Ames1326
VA APEX

8.200 8.500 8.4007.925 33.025
25 20 26 22 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Pasram1309
NJ Head Over Heels

6.000 6.400 8.7258.300 29.425
26 27 23T 18 26 

26 

Sarah Logan1313
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

0.000 9.275 0.0008.025 17.300
27 5 25 27 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ivy Stearn1331
MD Twisters

9.325 9.250 9.4009.425 37.400
10T 6T 2 1T 1 

1 

Mia Highfill1352
VA GMS

9.575 9.100 9.2759.275 37.225
2 10 5 5 2T

2T

Nicole Kane1333
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.350 9.475 9.3259.075 37.225
9 1T 7 3 2T

2T

Brooke Ehlers1349
VA Capital

9.650 9.250 9.2258.775 36.900
1 6T 14T 6T 4 

4 

Jennifer Moser1350
VA Capital

9.200 9.150 9.0009.350 36.700
15T 8T 3 16 5 

5 

Christina Bapple1348
VA Apollo

9.250 9.150 9.2258.925 36.550
13 8T 12 6T 6 

6 

Skylar Davisson1338
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.450 8.525 9.1509.300 36.425
4T 18 4 11 7 

7 

McCaleigh Marr1328
DE First State

9.325 9.400 8.9008.775 36.400
10T 3 14T 19 8 

8 

Leah Trepal1347
VA APEX

9.500 8.600 9.2009.025 36.325
3 17 8T 9 9T

9T

Kylei Wang1330
MD Hill's

8.600 9.475 8.8009.450 36.325
24 1T 1 22T 9T

9T

Raine Smith1334
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.450 8.800 9.0508.975 36.275
4T 13 11 13T 11 

11 

Cindy Liu1335
NJ Paramount Gymnast

9.100 8.775 9.2259.025 36.125
20T 14T 8T 6T 12 

12 

Madison McGee1354
VA VIGS

9.400 8.775 9.1758.625 35.975
7T 14T 18 10 13 

13 

Sarah Houser1332
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.425 8.350 9.4008.750 35.925
6 20 16T 1T 14 

14 

Amya Hill1329
MD Harford Gymnastic

9.400 9.375 8.9508.125 35.850
7T 4 22 18 15 

15 

Samantha Kelly1337
NJ TNT Elite

9.100 8.500 9.0259.125 35.750
20T 19 6 15 16 

16 

Jordan Diamond1343
PA Metzler's

9.300 9.325 8.9757.900 35.500
12 5 26 17 17 

17 

Tara Gologram1341
PA Gymsport

9.175 8.000 9.1258.825 35.125
18 23 13 12 18 

18 

Jamie Moser1340
PA Berks East

9.025 8.625 8.8258.425 34.900
22 16 20 20T 19 

19 

Maddy Howell1353
VA Loudoun

8.975 9.025 8.7008.075 34.775
23 11 23 25 20 

20 

Jaelyn Shaver1344
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.200 8.150 8.7258.575 34.650
15T 21 19 24 21 

21 

Jordan Reese1346
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.125 8.825 8.6758.000 34.625
19 12 24 26 22 

22 

Kaitlyn Repos1339
PA ASAP

9.200 8.100 8.8257.925 34.050
15T 22 25 20T 23 

23 

Tiahna Stimely1345
PA Perry Juniata

9.225 7.150 9.3008.325 34.000
14 25 21 4 24 

24 

Emma Nocera1351
VA Chantilly

8.150 7.625 8.8008.750 33.325
26 24 16T 22T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kimberly Githens1336
NJ Rettig's Gymnasti

8.475 6.475 8.5259.000 32.475
25 26 10 27 26 

26 

Skylar Rushe1360
PA Gymsport

0.000 0.000 9.0500.000 9.050
27 27 27 13T 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Burek738
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.525 9.400 9.2509.375 37.550
1 2T 1 9 1 

1 

Gina Martino735
PA Central Bucks

9.400 9.400 9.2759.325 37.400
3 2T 2 7T 2 

2 

Kameryn Furiness730
NJ Arena

9.125 9.425 9.2759.200 37.025
12 1 3T 7T 3 

3 

Elise Haukenes748
VA YMCA Angels

9.225 8.950 9.5009.075 36.750
5T 10 9 1 4 

4 

Alisa Hardy747
VA World Class

9.275 9.225 9.3508.625 36.475
4 5T 14 3 5 

5 

Ashley Jones729
MD Sportsplex

9.225 9.300 8.7259.150 36.400
5T 4 6T 19 6 

6 

Mckenna Kissinger728
MD FGC

9.025 8.650 9.2009.200 36.075
14 12 3T 10 7 

7 

Abi Collins745
VA Roanoke

9.050 8.925 9.0758.850 35.900
13 11 11 11 8 

8 

Imani Wingfield734
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.175 9.200 8.6508.700 35.725
9T 7 13 20 9 

9 

Trinity Love741
VA Aerial East

9.150 9.225 8.9508.125 35.450
11 5T 17 13T 10 

10 

Allison Auten739
VA APEX

8.950 8.975 8.8508.500 35.275
15 9 15 17T 11 

11 

Lauren Miller740
VA APEX

9.225 7.750 8.8509.100 34.925
5T 16 8 17T 12 

12 

Brooke Simpkins746
VA Techniques

9.175 7.075 9.4259.200 34.875
9T 17 3T 2 13 

13 

Charlotte Haaf732
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

8.800 8.325 9.3258.350 34.800
16 14T 16 4 14 

14 

Julia Taylor736
PA Lakers Gymnastics

8.550 8.575 8.8758.750 34.750
17T 13 12 16 15 

15 

Jenna Shuey742
VA Chantilly

8.550 8.325 8.9008.875 34.650
17T 14T 10 15 16 

16 

Jenna Ramunno733
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.500 7.000 9.3007.650 33.450
2 18 19 5T 17 

17 

Genia Carter727
MD Elite

8.050 9.100 8.3007.850 33.300
19 8 18 21 18 

18 

Kaylin Knapsack731
NJ CHGA

9.225 0.000 9.3000.000 18.525
5T 19T 20T 5T 19 

19 

Leah Daigneau743
VA Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 8.9509.150 18.100
20T 19T 6T 13T 20 

20 

Natalie Marcil744
VA Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
20T 19T 20T 12 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Curtis1229
DE First State

9.500 9.625 9.4009.425 37.950
7 1 2 4 1 

1 

Melissa Ginaldi1241
PA Central Bucks

9.600 9.175 9.4509.450 37.675
3T 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Emma Brown1250
PA Skyline Gymnastic

9.600 8.775 9.5509.275 37.200
3T 15T 6 1 3 

3 

Ana George1231
MD Docksiders

9.750 9.225 9.2508.900 37.125
1 5T 12 10 4 

4 

Lyssa Garber1257
VA World Class

9.200 9.075 9.3009.350 36.925
15T 10T 4 6 5 

5 

Taylor Johnson1247
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.550 9.250 9.3258.475 36.600
6 3T 22 5 6 

6 

Molly Greenspan1242
PA Gymolympic

9.225 9.150 9.0508.850 36.275
13T 8 14 16T 7 

7 

Alyssa Christopulos1236
NJ Paramount Gymnast

9.075 9.300 9.1258.725 36.225
23 2 15 14 8 

8 

Julia Firmstone1252
PA United Sports

9.050 8.775 9.2759.075 36.175
24 15T 8 7T 9 

9 

Caitlyn Kline1245
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.175 9.225 8.3259.375 36.100
18T 5T 3 27 10 

10 

Kelly Jackson1232
MD Hill's

9.425 8.475 9.2258.875 36.000
9 21 13 11 11 

11 

Sophia Polgar1246
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.125 8.950 9.2008.650 35.925
22 12 17 12T 12 

12 

Sydney Alexander1255
VA Hurricane

9.575 9.100 8.1009.100 35.875
5 9 7 28 13 

13 

Haley Turner1256
VA Richmond Olympiad

9.200 8.675 9.4508.450 35.775
15T 18 23 2T 14 

14 

Summer Alpaugh1243
PA Hanover

9.700 8.550 8.9758.500 35.725
2 19 21 21 15 

15 

Leeann Wentling1239
PA ASAP

9.450 8.875 9.0008.350 35.675
8 14 24 18T 16T

16T

Genevieve Rodrigues1254
VA Gymstrada

9.175 8.525 9.2758.700 35.675
18T 20 16 7T 16T

16T

Lauren Donnelly1251
PA Trinity

9.350 8.000 9.0009.300 35.650
10 22 5 18T 18 

18 

Lorianna Leynes1238
PA ASAP

9.275 9.075 8.4758.550 35.375
12 10T 19 25 19 

19 

Katy Trammell1233
MD Rebounders

8.925 8.725 8.9008.625 35.175
27 17 18 23 20 

20 

Keerston Underkoffler1244
PA Hershey Aerials

9.000 8.900 9.0507.925 34.875
25 13 25 16T 21 

21 

Brianna Reitnauer1248
PA Prestige

8.950 7.850 9.0009.000 34.800
26 24 9 18T 22 

22 

Alexandra Stoops1249
PA Rainbow

9.200 7.550 8.9258.525 34.200
15T 25 20 22 23 

23 

Marita Musser1240
PA Berks

9.225 7.500 8.4508.950 34.125
13T 26 10 26 24 

24 

Olivia Island1234
MD Top Flight

9.300 7.900 8.5007.900 33.600
11 23 26 24 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Cusick1235
NJ Action

9.150 0.000 9.2758.925 27.350
21 27T 11 7T 26 

26 

Danielle Lanziano1237
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.175 0.000 9.0750.000 18.250
18T 27T 27T 15 27 

27 

Shelby Dechert1230
MD Beach Bounders Gy

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
28T 3T 27T 29 28 

28 

Marion Richard1253
VA GMS

0.000 0.000 9.2000.000 9.200
28T 27T 27T 12T 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Carter1151
VA Richmond Olympiad

9.650 9.250 9.3009.300 37.500
1 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Sydney Levine1148
VA Gymstrada

9.450 9.425 9.4258.800 37.100
3 1 9T 1 2 

2 

Jade Sadowski1138
PA Metzler's

9.500 8.850 9.3509.250 36.950
2 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Emily Carey1139
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.200 9.100 9.0258.975 36.300
9 3 5 14 4 

4 

Savona Cerra1135
PA Central Bucks

9.100 8.925 8.7759.200 36.000
12T 5 3 19 5 

5 

Mackenzie Sobieski1131
NJ Atlantic Coast

9.225 8.750 8.5508.850 35.375
8 7 7 20T 6 

6 

Matea Weatherilt1153
VA VIGS

8.975 8.950 8.9008.375 35.200
16 4 18 16 7 

7 

Rebecca Lezon1133
NJ Gymnastics Unlimi

9.425 8.000 9.0758.550 35.050
4 15 12T 11 8 

8 

Samantha Watkin1142
PA Phoenixville YMCA

9.250 8.175 9.1758.425 35.025
7 14 15T 8 9 

9 

Samantha Morrison1132
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

8.900 7.875 9.3758.550 34.700
17 16 12T 2 10 

10 

Nicolette Benson1136
PA Hatboro Twisters

9.300 8.325 9.3507.650 34.625
5T 11 22 3T 11 

11 

Jazmine Belmar1150
VA Ocean Tumblers

9.125 8.350 8.8008.175 34.450
10T 10 20T 18 12 

12 

Allison Lehmann1143
PA Pittsburgh Norths

8.500 8.275 8.8508.800 34.425
20 12T 9T 17 13 

13 

Lily Chozick1134
NJ Middlesex

9.125 7.225 9.0508.875 34.275
10T 19 6 12T 14T

14T

Juliette Mitrovich1145
VA Arlington Aerials

8.850 8.450 8.5508.425 34.275
18 9 15T 20T 14T

14T

Jocelyn Pawcio1144
PA TNT Gym

8.700 8.500 8.2508.825 34.275
19 8 8 22 14T

14T

Sarah White1154
WV Mountain Magic

9.100 7.850 8.2009.075 34.225
12T 17 4 23 17 

17 

Addison Mansini1152
VA VIGS

9.100 7.250 9.1008.625 34.075
12T 18 11 10 18 

18 

Tabitha Schwab1140
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.300 6.850 9.2008.425 33.775
5T 21 15T 7 19 

19 

Alyssa Yoder1137
PA Lions Gymnastics

8.100 7.150 9.1508.475 32.875
23 20 14 9 20 

20 

Claire Pettit1149
VA Loudoun

8.375 8.275 7.1008.300 32.050
22 12T 19 24 21 

21 

Alyssa Lezamiz1130
NJ Action

8.450 0.000 9.0008.175 25.625
21 22T 20T 15 22 

22 

Alexandra Wisnieski1147
VA GMS

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
24T 22T 23T 5T 23 

23 

Anna Keppel1141
PA Phoenixville YMCA

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100
12T 22T 23T 25 24 

24 

Quincy Ray1146
VA Dulles

0.000 0.000 9.0500.000 9.050
24T 22T 23T 12T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Grillo1010
PA Berks East

9.200 9.000 9.0759.150 36.425
9 3 2T 13 1 

1 

Ana Principi1023
VA Apollo

9.150 9.250 8.9259.075 36.400
11T 1 5 19 2 

2 

Annie Liu1029
VA VIGS

9.300 8.900 9.2008.775 36.175
2T 9T 11 9 3 

3 

Allison Hlivko1019
PA TNT Gym

9.125 8.450 9.2509.150 35.975
15T 19 2T 6 4 

4 

Emily Perez1013
PA Hershey Aerials

9.225 8.800 9.3758.550 35.950
6T 13T 16 2 5 

5 

Madison Fogle1002
MD Flips

9.225 8.600 9.2258.875 35.925
6T 17 8T 7T 6 

6 

Stephanie Washburn1030
VA VIGS

9.050 8.975 9.3008.425 35.750
20T 4 21T 5 7 

7 

Rebecca Milburn1026
VA Hurricane

8.800 9.075 9.3508.450 35.675
23 2 19T 3T 8 

8 

Megan Smith1007
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.100 8.950 9.1258.400 35.575
17T 5T 23T 10 9 

9 

Clara Chang1027
VA Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.875 9.1008.400 35.525
11T 12 23T 11T 10T

10T

Jamie Morris1022
VA APEX

8.650 8.950 9.0008.925 35.525
24 5T 7 16 10T

10T

Juliann Terry1011
PA Central Bucks

9.175 8.925 8.7758.575 35.450
10 7T 13T 21 12 

12 

Megan Donnelly1015
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.150 8.625 8.6508.950 35.375
11T 16 6 22 13 

13 

Caitlyn Faint1021
VA APEX

9.100 8.800 8.8508.450 35.200
17T 13T 19T 20 14 

14 

Carolyn Duran1014
PA Phoenixville YMCA

9.150 8.925 8.4008.575 35.050
11T 7T 13T 25 15 

15 

Eliana Herman1001
MD Columbia

8.825 8.900 8.4258.800 34.950
22 9T 10 24 16 

16 

Ashley Jamison1005
NJ Bright Stars

9.125 7.850 9.4258.475 34.875
15T 24 18 1 17 

17 

Carly Mann1004
MD Marvateens

9.250 7.875 9.0508.600 34.775
4T 23 12 14T 18 

18 

Skylar Pearce1017
PA Somerton Gymnasti

9.300 7.000 9.3509.100 34.750
2T 27 4 3T 19T

19T

Brianne Dombrowski1006
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 9.2258.425 34.750
20T 21T 21T 7T 19T

19T

Lily Lin1003
MD Hill's

9.250 7.600 8.9508.875 34.675
4T 25 8T 17T 21 

21 

Grace Davis1016
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

8.250 8.350 8.5509.175 34.325
26 20 1 23 22 

22 

Marisa Joel1008
NJ Rettig's Gymnasti

9.100 8.900 7.6507.900 33.550
17T 9T 25 26 23 

23 

Gabriela Lesko1012
PA Gym Dandys

8.350 8.550 8.9507.600 33.450
25 18 26 17T 24 

24 

Natalie Weaver1024
VA Chantilly

8.050 8.800 9.1007.225 33.175
27 13T 27 11T 25 

25 
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Region 7 Level 9-10 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8-10, 2016
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Printed: 4/11/2016 10:48:53 AM

Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Terrenzio1018
PA Spirit

9.225 7.350 7.2508.575 32.400
6T 26 13T 27 26 

26 

Leah Caggiano1009
PA Berks East

9.525 0.000 9.0500.000 18.575
1 28T 28T 14T 27 

27 

Alexis Forbes1025
VA Hurricane

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
28T 28T 17 28T 28 

28 

McKenna Whitesell1028
VA Paragon

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
28T 21T 28T 28T 29 

29 
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Judge's Signatures

Region 7 Level 9-10 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/11/2016 10:49:32 AM

Women / 9 / Sr 8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Fluharty1036
PA Berks East

9.400 9.100 9.3759.000 36.875
2 3 8 2T 1 

1 

Margaret Owens1031
MD Rebounders

9.325 8.975 9.3509.025 36.675
4 4 7 4T 2 

2 

Kacey Embrey1052
VA GMS

9.025 9.300 9.0508.925 36.300
14T 2 9T 13T 3 

3 

Nina Macelko1047
PA Somerton Gymnasti

9.300 8.625 9.4258.925 36.275
5 9 9T 1 4 

4 

Amy Andre1035
PA Berks

9.225 8.700 9.1259.075 36.125
9T 8 5 9T 5 

5 

Paige Landes1046
PA Skyline Gymnastic

9.125 8.525 9.2259.225 36.100
12 10 1 7 6 

6 

Alison Sullivan1041
PA Pittsburgh Norths

9.250 8.925 8.8008.850 35.825
7T 5T 11T 19 7 

7 

Abigail Whitacre1053
VA GMS

9.025 8.500 9.3508.850 35.725
14T 11 11T 4T 8T

8T

Anna Broussard1051
VA Chantilly

8.450 8.925 9.3009.050 35.725
19 5T 6 6 8T

8T

Taylor Jackson1032
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

9.350 7.650 9.3759.150 35.525
3 17 3 2T 10 

10 

Devin Corrigan1038
PA Mannettes Gymnast

9.225 9.475 9.0507.575 35.325
9T 1 21 13T 11 

11 

Sabrina Tusavitz1037
PA Berks East

8.700 8.000 9.1259.175 35.000
16 14 2 9T 12 

12 

Brooke Hensen1054
VA Stafford

9.575 7.700 9.1008.525 34.900
1 16 14T 11 13 

13 

Brooke Monico1040
PA Off Limits

9.150 7.600 9.0009.100 34.850
11 18 4 15T 14 

14 

Cassandra Hoover1042
PA Prestige

9.100 8.050 9.1508.450 34.750
13 13 17 8 15 

15 

Taylor Noem1049
VA APEX

9.275 7.750 8.9008.525 34.450
6 15 14T 17 16T

16T

Maya Swims1034
PA ASAP

8.150 8.825 9.0008.475 34.450
20 7 16 15T 16T

16T

Abby Whittleton1050
VA APEX

8.600 8.325 8.7758.250 33.950
18 12 19 20 18 

18 

Lauren Cunningham1033
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.250 7.550 8.8508.225 33.875
7T 19 20 18 19 

19 

Gina Batiz1048
PA Ultimate Gymnasti

8.675 7.300 8.5508.550 33.075
17 20 13 21 20 

20 

Julia Morgan1045
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
21T 21T 22T 12 21 

21 

Kaitlyn Johnson1044
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

0.000 0.000 8.4500.000 8.450
21T 21T 22T 22 22 

22 

Madison Emanski1043
PA Shooting Starz Gy

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
21T 21T 18 23 23 

23 
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